Tafel

Spargelsuppe

Salat/Ziegenkase
Reibekuchen/Rindertartar oder Lachs
Bio-Maishdhnchenbrust/Spargel/Kartoffeln
Pasta/Rinderstreifen

Spargel-Risotto

Spargel-Pulpo-Salat
Kalbsschnitzel/Spargel/Kartoffeln
Port. Spargel/Kartoffeln

Port. Spargel/Parmaschinken
Wolfsbarschfilet/Spargel/Kartofteln
Lammkotelett/Gemiise/Kartoffeln
Tomahawk fiir 2 Personen

8,80 €
16,90 €
23,80 €
25,80 €
23,80 €
22,80 €
22,80 €
32,80 €
18,80 €
23,80 €
33,80 €
30,80 €

Tagespreis



